
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0238 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:3/24/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:3/29/2022 3/29/2022

Title: (CD 3 and CD 7) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 2 to an Engineering Agreement with CDM
Smith, Inc., in the Amount of $304,434.00, for Eagle Mountain and Westside Water Treatment Plants
Weatherproof Enclosures, Authorize Execution of a Contract with Crescent Constructors, Inc., in the
Amount of $7,897,000.00 for Eagle Mountain and Westside Water Treatment Plants Weatherproof
Enclosures, Provide for Project Costs for Project Total Amount of $8,639,644.00, Adopt Resolution
Expressing Official Intent to Reimburse Expenditures with Proceeds of Future Debt, and Adopt
Appropriation Ordinance to Effect a Portion of Water’s Contribution to the Fiscal Years 2022-2026
Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0238, 2. 60EMWSWTPPSENCL-CDM&CRESCENT Reimb Resolution.pdf, 3.
60EMWSWTPPSENCL-CDM&CRESCENT Map 1.pdf, 4. 60EMWSWTPPSENCL-CDM&CRESCENT
Map 2.pdf, 5. 60EMWSWTPPSENCL-CDM&CRESCENT_56020_AO22(r4).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL3/29/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

